
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/025100-2025 

Tender

Learning Management System

CONNECT HOUSING ASSOCIATION LIMITED

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-025100

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-051e92 

Published 22 May 2025, 3:24pm

Scope 

Description

Three year contract for the provision of a Learning Management System for a medium sized
social housing organisation in Yorkshire.

Total value (estimated)

£50,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 October 2025 to 30 September 2028

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/025100-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/025100-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

3 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

48900000 - Miscellaneous software package and computer systems

80420000 - E-learning services

Contract locations

UKC - North East (England)

UKD - North West (England)

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKI - London

UKJ - South East (England)

UKK - South West (England)



Page 3 to 5

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

3 June 2025, 11:59pm

Tender submission deadline

10 June 2025, 11:59pm

Submission address and any special instructions

www.connecthousing.org.uk/tenders

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
Quality Quality 60%
Price Price 40%

https://www.connecthousing.org.uk/tenders


Page 4 to 5

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Documents 

Associated tender documents

Connect Housing LMS ITT document 22 May 2025.pdf

Contracting authority 

CONNECT HOUSING ASSOCIATION LIMITED

Companies House: IP17445R

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCPJ-6287-MVVL

21 Bond Street

Dewsbury

WF13 1AX

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/Attachment/A-1619


Page 5 to 5

United Kingdom

Contact name: Louise Handley

Telephone: 03005000600

Email: hello@connecthousing.org.uk

Website: http://www.connecthousing.org.uk/tenders

Region: UKE44 - Calderdale and Kirklees

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:hello@connecthousing.org.uk
http://www.connecthousing.org.uk/tenders
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	Connect Housing LMS ITT document 22 May 2025.pdf

	Contracting authority
	CONNECT HOUSING ASSOCIATION LIMITED


		2025-05-25T01:44:09+0100
	TCPDF




